E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

Counselling MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 4 v
Institute Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut

tar Pradesh
Category --- All Category ---
Total Records Found =72

Show | All V] entries

Search:

Institute av Program av Category Opening Rank Closing Rank
AV AV AV

1 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home OPEN GIRL 132021 139525
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

2 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home BC 155129 164557
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

3 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home OPEN 132896 139257
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

4 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home BC(AF) 113 123
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

5 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home EWS(GIRL) 153402 157950
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

6 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home EWS 140030 148586
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

7 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home SC(GIRL) 389555 389555
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

8 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology All India OPEN 79093 79093
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

9 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home BC 68435 68926
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

10 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home EWS 62384 64245
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

" Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home OPEN 60190 61134
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

12 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home SC(GIRL) 250872 259783
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

13 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home SC 209313 210713
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

14 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home OPEN(AF) 14 14
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

15 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering All India OPEN 87738 87738
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

16 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC(GIRL) 99382 99382
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

17 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC 82330 84502
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

18 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home EWS 76429 78038
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

19 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home OPEN 70610 73196
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

20 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home SC(GIRL) 308910 308910
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

21 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home SC 248750 250321
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

22 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC(AF) 46 46
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

23 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home OPEN(AF) 36 36
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

24 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering -TFW Home OPEN (TF) 63177 67307



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Round 4

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhniir ltar Pradach

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering-TFW

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering -TFW

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering -TFW

Chemical Engineering

State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

OPEN(AF)

sC

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC

EWS

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

OPEN(AF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

BC(AF)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

211034

168132

78

393827

115565

72836

65183

58145

52769

230495

190068

106653

124717

100609

100704

97869

89489

347545

294914

80667

139192

163193

131173

129342

123324

112769

447783

403025

92

71

104028

186025

258427

176125

81

421884

115565

72836

65452

58933

53914

237107

191702

109993

124717

102404

103869

97869

92125

347545

309725

83675

144072

167416

137558

132972

123324

115614

464599

419220

110

71

104028

209282



58 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home BC(GIRL) 157603 157603
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

59 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home BC 156429 161369
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

60 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home EWS(GIRL) 139476 139476
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

61 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home EWS 141722 146151
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

62 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home OPEN GIRL 127176 139328
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

63 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home OPEN 132314 137922
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

64 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home SC 423802 447704
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

65 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Chemical Engineering Home OPEN(AF) 74 74
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

66 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Al India OPEN 89170 91917
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things)

67 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of =~ Home BC 84521 85949
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) State

68 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of  Home EWS 77609 79208
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) State

69 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of =~ Home OPEN 74790 77012
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) State

70 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of =~ Home SC(GIRL) 346751 346751
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) State

71 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of ~ Home SC 261391 264780
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) State

72 Round 4 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of ~ Home OPEN (TF) 72958 72958
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh Things) -TFW State

Showing 1 to 72 of 72 entries

Previous

Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by .

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

E- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

39 Digital India
( Power To Empower




