

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023



Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

Counselling	MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023				
Round Number	Round 4	_			
Institute	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut				

Category --- All Category ---

Total Records Found = 72

Show All ventries Search:

	ow Air elinies						ircn:		
Sr.No	Round ▲▼	Institute A▼	Program ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank		
1	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	132021	139525		
2	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	ВС	155129	164557		
3	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN	132896	139257		
4	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	113	123		
5	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	153402	157950		
6	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	EWS	140030	148586		
7	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	389555	389555		
3	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	All India	OPEN	79093	79093		
9	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	BC	68435	68926		
10	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	EWS	62384	64245		
11	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	OPEN	60190	61134		
12	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	SC(GIRL)	250872	259783		
13	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	SC	209313	210713		
14	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	OPEN(AF)	14	14		
15	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	All India	OPEN	87738	87738		
16	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	99382	99382		
17	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	ВС	82330	84502		
8	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	EWS	76429	78038		
19	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	OPEN	70610	73196		
20	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	308910	308910		
21	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	SC	248750	250321		
22	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	46	46		
23	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	36	36		
24	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,	Electronics & Communication Engineering -TFW	Home	OPEN (TF)	63177	67307		

		Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh		State			
25	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	All India	OPEN	211034	258427
26	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	168132	176125
27	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	78	81
28	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	SC	393827	421884
29	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering-TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	115565	115565
30	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	All India	OPEN	72836	72836
31	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	ВС	65183	65452
32	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	EWS	58145	58933
33	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	OPEN	52769	53914
34	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	230495	237107
35	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	SC	190068	191702
36	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	10	10
37	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	All India	OPEN	106653	109993
38	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	124717	124717
39	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	BC	100609	102404
40	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	EWS	100704	103869
41	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	97869	97869
42	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	89489	92125
43	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	347545	347545
44	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	SC	294914	309725
45	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	80667	83675
46	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	All India	OPEN	139192	144072
47	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	163193	167416
48	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	ВС	131173	137558
49	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	EWS	129342	132972
50	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	123324	123324
51	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	112769	115614
52	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	447783	464599
53	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	SC	403025	419220
54	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	92	110
55	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	71	71
56	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	104028	104028
57	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhour Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	All India	OPEN	186025	209282

		corampan chair raccon					
58	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	157603	157603
59	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	BC	156429	161369
60	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	139476	139476
61	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	EWS	141722	146151
62	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	127176	139328
63	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	132314	137922
64	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	SC	423802	447704
65	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	74	74
66	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	All India	OPEN	89170	91917
67	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	BC	84521	85949
68	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	EWS	77609	79208
69	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	OPEN	74790	77012
70	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	SC(GIRL)	346751	346751
71	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	SC	261391	264780
72	Round 4	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	72958	72958

Showing 1 to 72 of 72 entries Previous 1 No.

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by .

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





